2019 Data

KS1
	
	% at Expected Standard
	% Greater Depth

	SUBJECT
	School
	National 2018 
	Local
	School
	National
	Local

	Reading + Writing + Maths
	71
	65.4 
	59.3
	5.4
	11.7
	3.2

	Reading + Writing + Maths + Science
	71
	
	59.4
	
	
	

	English- Reading TA
	80.6
	75.5
	69.3
	25.8
	25.7
	17.1

	English- Writing TA
	74.2
	70
	64.2
	16.1
	15.9
	7.9

	Maths- TA
	74.2
	76.2
	71.1
	19.4
	21.8
	14.6

	Science
	96.7
	82.9
	
	
	
	



KS2 
	
	% at Expected Standard
	% GD/ higher standard
	Average Scaled Score
	Progress


	SUBJECT
	School
	National
2019
	Local
2018
	School
	National
2018
	Local
2018
	School
	National
2018
	Local
2018
	School
	National

	English- Reading
	93
	73
	70.5
	53
	27.8
	21.7
	109.2
	105
	103.6
	5.49
	0

	English- Writing TA
	83
	78
	74.5
	
	19.7
	12.8
	
	
	
	
	0

	English- grammar, punctuation and spelling
	97
	78
	78
	56.6
	34.1
	33.4
	111.3
	106
	105.8
	4.85*
	

	Maths
	90
	79
	73
	43
	23.3
	18.9
	107.7
	104
	103.4
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	Combined: reading, writing & maths
	83
	65
	59.6
	23.3
	9.7
	5.6
	
	
	
	
	



Year 1 Phonics 
93% achieved the expected standard
Year 2 Phonics
Of the two children retested this year, one met the expected standard, the other has SEN and still has not met Reception ELGs (he started in Y2)

EYFS
	Early Learning Goal
	National
2018
	School
	Local Authority

	
	% Exp or Exc
	% Exp or Exc
	Avge pts
	% Exp or Exc
	Avge pts

	Good Level of Development
	72
	73.3
	2.11
	65.9
	1.94

	Communication and language
	90
	2.14
	75.7
	1.98

	Physical Development
	96.7
	2.17
	82.1
	2.01

	Personal, social and emotional
	93.3
	2.19
	80.1
	1.99

	Literacy
	76.7
	1.92
	67.6
	1.79

	Mathematics
	86.7
	2.08
	71.7
	1.86

	Understanding the world
	90
	2.23
	77.9
	2.01

	Expressive arts and design
	96.7
	2.17
	81.7
	1.96

	Overall

	Prime learning goals
	86.7
	2.17
	73.2
	1.99

	Specific learning goals
	76.7
	2.11
	64.4
	1.91

	All learning goals
	73.3
	2.21
	63.6
	1.95



